
Stand: 27.07.2009 / 07:39:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Rothenburg,PLS vom 24.-26.07.2009 [200930002] 24.07.2009 - 26.07.2009

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A6 JUN/JR

1. Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Kora Lady 2151 7.20P

2. Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) Andiamo 2379 6.70P

3. Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5278 6.60P

4. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Rzango248 6.30P

5. Theresa Herkt (RFV Krackow e.V.) Aphrodite 10814 6.00

6. Trixi Mesech (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Rocky 1374242 5.70

7. Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Caliemero38 4.50

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A7

1. Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen220 7.70P

2. Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Kora Lady 2151 7.50P

3. Anne Andres (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) Ravina 5235 7.30P

4. Antje Paulicks (RSV Polzow e.V) Grandly Gloria128 7.00P

5. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rettan241 6.80P

6. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Wodan M276 6.50P

7. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Antigone 10812 6.30

8. Gabi Pfeiffer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Charlott 1256 6.00

8. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Rzango248 6.00

10. Hans-Jürgen Andres (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) Naseweis 23213 5.90

10. Silvana Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Sancho 365250 5.90

12. Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Little Foot 62183 5.80

13. Uta Schmeling (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Gabor 57110 4.90

14. Uta Schmeling (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Dave 1483 4.80

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L3

1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo252 8.60P

2. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo95 8.30P

3. Dominique Karg (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Athena Olympia20 7.80P

4. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Devina 3389 7.50P

5. Gabriela Lyck-Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Lanzelot 101160 7.30P

6. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5278 7.10

7. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14980 7.00

8. Anne Andres (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.) Ravina 5235 5.90

9. Karin Krabben (RFV Bannemin) De Jappa86 5.80

10. Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Kora Lady 2151 5.60

11. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Penelope 168219 5.40

12. Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Caliemero38 4.80

13. Gabi Pfeiffer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Charlott 1256 4.00

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L -Kand.- L 5

1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo252 8.30P

2. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Romanos 3244 8.20P

3. Gabriela Lyck-Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Lanzelot 101160 8.10P

4. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Sid 17256 7.90P

5. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Devina 3389 7.80

6. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo95 7.70

7. Dominique Karg (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Athena Olympia20 7.60

8. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Davidoff 13384 7.50

9. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14980 7.10

10. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Penelope 168219 6.40

11. Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Kora Lady 2151 5.60

12. Karin Krabben (RFV Bannemin) De Jappa86 5.40

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.M M2

1. Gabriela Lyck-Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Lanzelot 101160 7.90P

2. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Devina 3389 7.50P

3. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo252 7.40P

4. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14980 7.10P

5. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Davidoff 13384 6.90

6. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Romanos 3244 6.50

7. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Exclosiv102 6.20

8. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo95 6.00

9. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Sid 17256 5.50

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Simply the Best 24259 8.00P

2. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Lord Flashdanc299 7.40P
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3. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96143 7.30P

3. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Seidelbast 3255 7.30P

5. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Little Foot 62183 7.20P

6. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch47 7.10P

7. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Quintina SR231 7.00P

7. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussador270 7.00P

9. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Bluna 1930 6.70P

9. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 358 6.70P

11. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Enzo 8198 6.60

12. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chambertin's Girl55 6.50

13. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Les Lennet171 6.30

14. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) Leggitesch169 6.20

14. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Rembrandt 89238 6.20

16. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Caruso G44 6.10

16. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lilly Louise180 6.10

18. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Che Guevara 2657 6.00

18. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) Dorett 8896 6.00

18. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) La Vonda305 6.00

21. Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) Love-Boy 2193 5.90

22. Manfred Laube (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Cordino 3275 5.30

23. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Coco-Chanell 461 0.00

23. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 5667 0.00

23. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ugo Cojac266 0.00

23. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Legolas 142306 0.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Quintina SR231 8.20P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Lorenziano 2190 8.10P

3. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Limasol 2181 8.00P

4. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Matador SL205 7.40P

5. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Kira 464148 7.20P

6. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lilly Louise180 7.00P

7. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Gabbana 7109 6.90P

7. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Little Foot 62183 6.90P

9. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Countdown 4476 6.80P

9. Andreas Dr. Teicher (RV Rudow e.V.) Crush 379 6.80P

11. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussador270 6.70

12. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9195 6.60

13. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Erasco 1199 6.50

14. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Les Lennet171 6.40

15. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Bavaria Blue 525 6.30

16. Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) Love-Boy 2193 6.20

17. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Rembrandt 89238 5.90

18. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 358 5.80

19. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Seidelbast 3255 5.70

20. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Che Guevara 2657 5.50

20. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) Dorett 8896 5.50

22. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Caruso G44 5.00

22. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Lord Flashdanc299 5.00

24. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Cadja36 0.00

24. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Enzo 8198 0.00

24. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Larry 186162 0.00

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Gabbana 7109 8.00P

2. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Erasco 1199 7.60P

3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Lorenziano 2190 7.30P

4. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44176 7.10P

5. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lecon168 6.80P

6. Andreas Dr. Teicher (RV Rudow e.V.) Crush 379 6.60

7. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Kira 464148 6.20

7. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Limasol 2181 6.20

9. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Cadja36 5.80

10. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Commissario 266 5.00

11. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9195 4.90

9 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant134 0.00 / 55.95P

2. Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) L'espior172 0.00 / 56.32P

3. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 505223 0.00 / 57.19P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Antigone 10812 0.00 / 63.20P
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5. Johannes Leyh (RC Reez e.V.) Grannymedes301 0.00 / 65.81P

6. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Disera91 0.00 / 66.21P

7. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5152 0.00 / 66.28P

8. Ines Laube (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Osiana215 0.00 / 69.29P

9. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Windsor 564275 1.00 / 75.74P

10. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Magister 83201 4.00 / 54.42P

11. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Bellevue 8826 4.00 / 58.29P

12. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 2294 4.00 / 60.74P

13. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Paulana302 4.00 / 61.68P

14. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Cabora Bassa35 4.00 / 64.87P

15. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Les Lennet171 4.00 / 67.88P

16. Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) Lavaro 26163 4.00 / 68.51

17. Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) Chaly 253 4.00 / 69.09

18. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Che Guevara 2657 4.25 / 72.36

19. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Ulando 5267 4.75 / 74.48

20. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian263 5.25 / 76.45

21. Claudia Blindnagel (PSV Woldegk) Duala 1797 5.50 / 77.56

22. Fred Kleis (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky184 5.75 / 78.26

23. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello249 8.00 / 56.52

24. Josefine Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) Golden Globe 9122 8.00 / 59.62

25. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96143 8.00 / 62.20

26. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussador270 8.00 / 70.23

27. Rahel Naumann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Grand Trojan126 8.00 / 70.73

28. Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) La grande de Grazia154 8.75 / 74.53

29. Karin Lenz (PSV Woldegk) Lysiann198 8.75 / 74.55

30. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 123216 11.00 / 83.11

31. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) Leggitesch169 11.25 / 84.16

32. Britta Zimmermann (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio32 12.00 / 66.25

33. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Bajan 2023 12.00 / 69.82

34. Stephanie Müller (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Madness 7199 13.00 / 75.25

35. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Alfino 64 13.75 / 78.39

36. Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Romantik 50245 13.75 / 94.75

37. Andreas Ullrich (LRFV Ladeburg e.V) Colan 262 14.25 / 96.90

38. Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Azuro 8321 14.75 / 82.59

39. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Loranja G187 19.00 / 83.78

40. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch47 22.25 / 96.72

10 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A**

SG Uecker-Randow1. Su MA: 8.00/195.57

Anna Jürgens Les Lennet171

Johannes Leyh Grannymedes301

Martin Kühl Paulana302

RSV Rothenburg2. Su MA: 9.75/199.45

Alexander Bredlow Cabora Bassa35

Josefine Siegmund Golden Globe 9122

Francie Siegmund L'espior172

Fred Kleis Living-Sky184

Schwarze Perle Ladeburg3. Su MA: 10.25/221.26

Andreas Ullrich Colan 262

Ines Laube Osiana215

Manfred Laube Resi 142240

Mario Höfs Windsor 564275

RSV Polzow I4. Su MA: 12.00/186.70

Gesine Jürgens Bellevue 8826

Ludwig Jürgens Disera91

Anna Jürgens Kentucky 96143

Olaf Jürgens Ussador270

Boocker SV5. Su MA: 15.00/208.81

Martin Giese Alfino 64

Anja Schaal Lavaro 26163

Susan Latzkow Othello 123216

Norbert Giese Piroschka 505223

RSV Polzow II6. Su MA: 22.50/229.97
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Julia Buchholz C.C. Catch47

Monique Kriesel Romantik 50245

Franziska Kriesel Ulando 5267

Martin Kühl Cartango 2294

Zerrenthiner PSV7. Su MA: 22.75/195.06

Frank Stoebel Azuro 8321

Burkhard Müller Griselda 21130

Frank sen. Latzkow Hill Chant134

Susan Latzkow San Capitello249

PSV Woldegk/ Schapow8. Su MA: 23.00/226.64

Claudia Blindnagel Duala 1797

Francie Siegmund La grande de Grazia154

Karin Lenz Lysiann198

Woldegk9. Su MA: 66.50/256.13

Lisa Schwechel Celina 12248

Frank Polzin Leggitesch169

Stephanie Müller Madness 7199

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* JUN/JR

1. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Paulana302 8.00P

2. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal 2174 7.70P

3. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello249 7.60P

4. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian263 7.50P

5. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 123216 7.40P

6. Mareike Seefluth (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Caradonna 342 7.30P

7. Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Romantik 50245 7.20

8. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Sancho 365250 7.00

9. Karin Lenz (PSV Woldegk) Lysiann198 6.80

10. Josefine Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) Golden Globe 9122 6.70

11. Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) Lagretta 2156 6.50

12. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 505223 6.30

13. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch47 6.20

14. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Disera91 6.10

15. Francie Schmidt (RFVV Woldegk) Chamante54 5.20

16. Yvonne Kraatz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Pamina 398217 0.00

12 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Magister 83201 0.00 / 52.36P

2. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lecon168 0.00 / 54.36P

3. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cardinara43 0.00 / 56.39P

4. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Pialott221 0.00 / 57.33P

5. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) My Dream 12212 0.00 / 57.80P

6. Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) Lavaro 26163 0.00 / 60.35P

7. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 13115 0.00 / 60.65P

8. Karin Lenz (PSV Woldegk) Lysiann198 0.00 / 60.76P

9. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Life - Dream178 0.00 / 62.09P

10. Rahel Naumann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Grand Trojan126 0.00 / 62.74P

11. Daniela Gütz (FRSV Plöwen) Galvani 10112 0.00 / 63.92P

12. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Resi 142240 0.00 / 66.46P

13. Mareike Seefluth (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Caradonna 342 0.00 / 66.70P

14. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund214 4.00 / 51.50

15. Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) L'espior172 4.00 / 55.47

16. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Glamour 34120 4.00 / 56.28

17. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) La Bell 7153 4.00 / 56.70

18. Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen220 4.00 / 58.08

19. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal 2174 4.00 / 58.93

20. Kim Gelewsky (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cordano W74 4.00 / 60.45

21. Christian Maciej (RFV Rüdnitz e.V.) Anthony 9011 4.00 / 63.90

22. Mareike Seefluth (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Reliability237 8.00 / 51.50

23. Sybille Muchow (Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow e.V) Grandor 15129 8.00 / 55.39

24. Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) Frühlingsmond107 8.00 / 55.63

25. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Gisette 7119 8.00 / 61.97

26. Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Azuro 8321 8.00 / 67.73

27. Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Romantik 50245 9.00 / 74.57

28. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal303 12.00 / 63.55
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29. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian263 22.00 / 94.36

30. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Windsor 564275 28.75 / 89.03

13 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund214 44.00 / 41.51P

2. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Kira 464148 44.00 / 43.43P

3. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier116 44.00 / 45.43P

4. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) La Bell 7153 44.00 / 45.56P

5. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2424 44.00 / 48.04P

6. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cardinara43 44.00 / 49.15P

7. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 373 44.00 / 49.52P

8. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal 2174 44.00 / 51.16P

9. Christian Maciej (RFV Rüdnitz e.V.) Anthony 9011 44.00 / 51.76P

10. Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) Lavaro 26163 44.00 / 52.22P

11. Anke Beier (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Priska B227 44.00 / 53.69P

12. Jens Lenser (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Lord Gavin189 44.00 / 54.31P

13. Daniela Gütz (FRSV Plöwen) Galvani 10112 44.00 / 55.19

14. Andreas Ullrich (LRFV Ladeburg e.V) Colan 262 44.00 / 57.98

15. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Loxley 79194 44.00 / 58.27

16. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Life - Dream178 44.00 / 58.55

17. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lecon168 42.00 / 48.20

18. Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) L'espior172 42.00 / 50.09

19. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44176 42.00 / 50.68

20. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Resi 142240 42.00 / 56.62

21. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Bavaria Blue 525 42.00 / 59.67

22. Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Azuro 8321 40.00 / 67.02

23. Mareike Seefluth (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Caradonna 342 39.75 / 69.50

24. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed108 39.00 / 50.38

25. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Glamour 34120 38.00 / 43.26

26. Rahel Naumann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Grand Trojan126 38.00 / 58.45

27. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal303 36.00 / 56.85

28. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 4208 36.00 / 84.85

29. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) My Dream 12212 31.00 / 53.90

30. Mareike Seefluth (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Reliability237 29.25 / 79.70

31. Antje Kaminski (FRSV Plöwen) Gabun 30111 21.75 / 89.17

32. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 13115 8.00 / 62.48

33. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Gisette 7119 4.25 / 83.87

14 Glücksspringprfg. Kl.M*

1. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier116 28.00 / 81.92P

2. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Le Sweet166 26.00 / 78.35P

3. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund214 26.00 / 79.42P

4. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky184 24.00 / 77.52P

5. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 373 24.00 / 78.05P

6. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Simply Red 39258 24.00 / 78.14P

7. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Scott 31253 24.00 / 78.67

8. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Le Jac165 24.00 / 79.49

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lecon168 24.00 / 79.85

10. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Sancho 365250 22.00 / 80.39

11. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Pialott221 22.00 / 83.62

12. Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) Frühlingsmond107 21.00 / 82.75

13. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 13115 20.00 / 80.68

14. Kim Gelewsky (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cordano W74 19.00 / 79.07

15. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Gisette 7119 19.00 / 80.65

16. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Resi 142240 18.00 / 84.34

17. Mareike Seefluth (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Reliability237 18.00 / 85.96

18. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Loxley 79194 16.00 / 78.01

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* -1500 RLP

1. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier116 0.00 / 60.31P

2. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Le Jac165 0.00 / 61.02P

3. Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Lamiro 36157 0.00 / 61.66P

4. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 373 0.00 / 65.40P

5. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Sancho 365250 0.00 / 65.50P

6. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Cappuccino 10641 0.00 / 71.17P

7. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Golf 102124 4.00 / 57.63P

8. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Glamour 34120 4.00 / 62.17

9. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky184 4.00 / 62.58

10. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) La Bell 7153 4.00 / 64.38

11. Mareike Seefluth (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Reliability237 6.50 / 88.71

12. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2424 8.00 / 63.33
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13. Anke Beier (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Priska B227 8.00 / 72.03

14. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Leonid 37170 12.00 / 62.92

15. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Commissario 266 12.00 / 67.52

16. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Gisette 7119 12.00 / 71.47

17. Rahel Naumann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Landkönigin159 12.00 / 77.84

18. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Alonso 155 14.00 / 86.37

19. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Azuro 10522 16.00 / 65.01

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* RLP 1501+

1. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15173 0.00 / 58.42P

2. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 127 0.00 / 59.59P

3. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Connaught70 0.00 / 60.74P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Le Sweet166 0.00 / 61.82P

5. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Simply Red 39258 0.00 / 62.41P

6. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cockney 1960 0.00 / 64.45P

7. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Gydan 2131 0.00 / 67.24

8. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Luna Jane197 4.00 / 59.77

9. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Lissabon 44182 4.00 / 66.97

10. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cardinara43 4.00 / 67.60

11. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Celine 15049 4.00 / 74.14

12. Wolfgang Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Kenzou des Lunes144 4.00 / 75.64

13. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Scott 31253 4.00 / 78.07

14. Wolfgang Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Quick Boy 7229 8.00 / 69.38

15. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kira 384147 8.00 / 70.66

16 Spr.Kl.M** -Jagd um Punkte

1. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Le Sweet166 1190.00 / 79.87P

2. Janine Richter (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.) Ulla 43268 1100.00 / 81.55P

3. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44176 1050.00 / 80.46P

4. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Pialott221 1050.00 / 83.23P

5. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Simply Red 39258 1000.00 / 87.74P

6. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky184 960.00 / 78.77P

7. Julia Richter (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.) Flower Queen 3105 840.00 / 83.61

8. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lecon168 790.00 / 79.58

9. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Margarethe204 670.00 / 82.25

10. Rahel Naumann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Landkönigin159 630.00 / 85.68

11. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Leonid 37170 380.00 / 84.51

12. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Kiamon 2145 160.00 / 81.14

17 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Cavann46 0.00 / 68.27P

2. Wolfgang Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Kenzou des Lunes144 0.00 / 80.21P

3. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44176 4.00 / 66.93P

4. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Simply Red 39258 4.00 / 69.89P

5. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cardinara43 4.00 / 74.93P

6. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Louisiana 90192 4.00 / 81.88

7. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Cappuccino 10641 5.25 / 87.75

8. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Kiamon 2145 8.00 / 74.45

9. Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Azuro 10522 8.25 / 83.27

10. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Margarethe204 12.00 / 67.18

11. Wolfgang Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Quick Boy 7229 12.00 / 73.18

12. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Artemis ZH18 12.00 / 75.18

13. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kira 384147 12.00 / 77.22

18 Springprüfung Kl.S* Jun/JR/Rei, Jahrg.86+jün.,

1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Liera 5177 0.00 / 59.67P

2. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15173 0.00 / 63.82P

3. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Concul jun.68 0.00 / 64.78P

4. Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Lamiro 36157 0.00 / 65.37P

5. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Gydan 2131 4.00 / 67.64

6. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 127 4.00 / 69.48

7. Rahel Naumann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Landkönigin159 4.00 / 71.50

8. Janin Stechow (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Adycate2 4.00 / 71.57

9. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Cockney 1960 4.00 / 71.90

10. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Court Lady F77 18.00 / 86.73

20 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S*

1. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Connaught70 44.00 / 61.28P

2. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Louisiana 90192 38.00 / 48.65P

3. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Le Sweet166 35.50 / 75.93P
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4. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Cavann46 32.00 / 62.61P

5. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Luna Jane197 29.00 / 53.94P

6. Mario Höfs (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Cappuccino 10641 27.75 / 66.21P

7. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Leonid 37170 22.00 / 81.41

8. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Le Jac165 12.00 / 51.12

9. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Liera 5177 12.00 / 51.50

10. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Golf 102124 12.00 / 53.62

11. Wolfgang Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Kenzou des Lunes144 2.00 / 62.16

12. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Celine 15049 0.00 / 56.05

13. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Murphy 129211 0.00 / 57.09

14. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Scott 31253 0.00 / 57.24

15. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Alonso 155 0.00 / 62.54

16. Wolfgang Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Quick Boy 7229 0.00 / 68.87

17. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Artemis ZH18 0.00 / 81.00

21 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

1. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Crystal 10296 *0.00 / 37.41P

2. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15173 *0.00 / 38.01P

3. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Chaplin 46297 *0.00 / 38.02P

4. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Concul jun.68 *4.00 / 38.54P

5. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Louisiana 90192 *4.00 / 41.66P

6. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Le Jac165 4.00 / 77.02

7. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Connaught70 4.00 / 79.35

8. Thorsten Wittenberg (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Cavann46 4.00 / 79.87

9. Wolfgang Piehl (Neuenhagener RV) Quick Boy 7229 8.00 / 77.70

10. Janine Richter (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.) Ulla 43268 12.00 / 81.64

11. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 127 13.25 / 88.25

22 Hindernisfahren Zweisp. Kl.A

1. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 0.00 / 63.58P

2. Georg Lemke (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 0.00 / 67.14P

3. Harry Jürgens (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 0.00 / 70.17P

4. Mario Klänhammer (RFV Krackow e.V.) 3.00 / 75.44P

5. Volkmar Hahn (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 6.00 / 64.63

6. Volkmar Hahn (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 6.00 / 83.30

23 Führzügelklassen-WB

1. Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow e.V) Vicky311 1.00

2. Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Casanova300 2.00

2. Bennet Kleis (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Molly304 2.00

2. Emely Densdorf (RSV Polzow e.V) Wendy312 2.00

26 Dressurreiterwettbewerb Kl.E RE1 JUN/JR

1. Philipp Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) Kelly 7298 7.30P

2. Theresa Herkt (RFV Krackow e.V.) Aphrodite 10814 6.80P

3. Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rettan241 6.70P

4. Britta Zimmermann (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio32 5.80P

5. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy282 5.40P

6. Lisa Rohloff (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Aladin Junior280 5.20

7. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Caliemero38 4.90

8. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Santino 56295 4.80

9. Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Rzango248 4.20

9. Paula Schulz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Gajano287 4.20

11. Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Arabella288 4.00

12. Mareike Hansen (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Cabora Bassa35 3.80

27 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E6

1. Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5278 7.20P

2. Philipp Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) Kelly 7298 7.00P

3. Carolin Heinze (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Lamour 94158 6.70P

4. Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Galjano283 6.20P

5. Sophie Feldt (TuV Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Arabella288 5.90P

6. Sandy Sonnemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Aline-Dorina281 5.80

7. Stephanie Stahlberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Tom 313265 5.60

8. Stephanie Müller (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Loranja G187 5.50

9. Lisa Rohloff (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Aladin Junior280 5.30

10. Trixi Mesech (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Rocky 1374242 5.20

11. Simone Sempf (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Forrest Gump 99106 4.70

12. Steffi Pfeiffer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Charlott 1256 4.30

13. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Sina286 4.20
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14. Mareike Hansen (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Cabora Bassa35 4.00

28 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Arne Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PSV) Ramses 70307 0.00 / 43.69P

2. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 505223 0.00 / 45.39P

3. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy282 0.00 / 46.21P

4. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello249 0.00 / 46.56P

5. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 2175 0.00 / 47.44P

6. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 41141 0.00 / 50.31P

7. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Ulando 5267 0.00 / 50.47P

8. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Sina286 0.00 / 51.76P

9. Burkhard Müller (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) Griselda 21130 0.00 / 52.85P

10. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Bellevue 8826 0.00 / 59.21P

11. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 588 4.00 / 45.97

12. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 123216 4.00 / 49.96

13. Anja Henry (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Calido 65310 4.00 / 58.62

14. Charlene Fahr (RC "Bon Cheval"e.V) Alcamo 73 4.00 / 63.52

15. Britta Zimmermann (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio32 4.00 / 66.81

16. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Santino 56295 6.00 / 76.21

17. Matthias Scharf (Zerrenthiner PSV) Lopus284 12.00 / 52.15

18. Arne Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PSV) Wolke 309277 12.00 / 67.53

19. Joachim Rosenfeldt (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein) Padera285 16.00 / 84.26

29 Mannsch.-Springwettbewerb Kl.E

E Polzow1. Su MA: 6.00/187.18

Ludwig Jürgens Bellevue 8826

Andreas Paul Sina286

Sarah Marquardt Santino 56295

Elisabeth Jürgens Alcomtess309

E Boocker SV2. Su MA: 8.00/154.88

Charlene Fahr Alcamo 73

Henry Wahl Deus 588

Lina-Caren Müller Piroschka 505223

E Zerrenthin II3. Su MA: 8.00/161.43

Burkhard Müller Griselda 21130

Susan Latzkow Othello 123216

Arne Latzkow Wolke 309277

Anja Henry Calido 65310

E Zerrenthin4. Su MA: 12.00/142.40

Susan Latzkow San Capitello249

Matthias Scharf Lopus284

Joachim Rosenfeldt Padera285

Arne Latzkow Ramses 70307

E Polzow/Rothenburg5. Su MA: 36.00/181.35

Franziska Kriesel Ulando 5267

Paul Steinhöfel Enjoy282

Felix Hass Lolly-Pop 6308

E Neubrandenburg6. Su MA: 72.00/219.55

Martin Niedzwetzki Kenia 41141

Julia Engel Lomax 4185

Maria Manske Pikus 8222

Trixi Mesech Rocky 1374242

30 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR

1. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 123216 7.80P

2. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy282 7.60P

3. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 41141 7.30P

4. Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) Lagretta 2156 7.20P

5. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Ulando 5267 7.10P

6. Theresa Herkt (RFV Krackow e.V.) Aphrodite 10814 7.00P

6. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello249 7.00P
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8. Julia Engel (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Lomax 4185 6.50P

8. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Sina286 6.50P

10. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Bellevue 8826 6.10P

11. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Santino 56295 5.80P

11. Felix Hass (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lolly-Pop 6308 5.80P

13. Yvonne Kraatz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Pamina 398217 5.00P
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